
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00253, Maple

U Collector
MAPLE ST  200 Ft. W of Yellowstone Ave  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,729

 4,263
 2,397

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 1,960

 2,235
 1,272

 1,770

 2,028
 1,124

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 4,101 4,244 4,213 4,521 3,152

W DIR - - 1,932 2,032 2,027 2,172 1,466

E DIR - - 2,169 2,212 2,186 2,349 1,686

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1,588 4,161 4,238 4,274 4,290 4,525 3,140

757 1,976 2,004 1,999 2,030 2,139 1,485

831 2,185 2,234 2,275 2,260 2,386 1,655

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1,789 4,522 4,285 4,333 4,120 4,575 3,122

846 2,140 2,042 2,141 1,945 2,172 1,425

943 2,382 2,243 2,192 2,175 2,403 1,697

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1,637 3,511 4,281 4,292 4,180 4,142 3,081

794 1,702 2,050 2,044 1,955 1,968 1,426

843 1,809 2,231 2,248 2,225 2,174 1,655

27 28 - - - - -

1,665 4,443 - - - - -

796 2,084 - - - - -

869 2,359 - - - - -

MADW 1,670 4,159 4,226 4,286 4,201 4,441 3,124

STDEV 86 459 86 37 71 201 31

DAYFAC 2.23 0.90 0.88 0.87 0.89 0.84 1.19

February 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   3:16:13PM MV02:


